
www.bbcp.com.au 
www.facebook.com/BBConveyorProducts

ABN 12 137 362 497

    BELT WIDTHS

Belle Banne AdvantEdge cleaner 
is suitable for all belt widths from 
400mm to 1800mm.

    REVERSING CONVEYORS

The Belle Banne AdvantEdge belt 
cleaner can be used on reversing 
belts. Install one at either end, or 
one at the primary discharge end 
of your conveyor.

    MINIMAL MAINTENANCE 

Simple one pin blade change out 
and self adjusting side assemblies 
mean this cleaner requires low 
maintenance.

    STAINLESS STEEL

Belle Banne cleaners are available 
in either powder coated mild steel, 
or 304 stainless steel. 316 grade 
available on request.

The Belle Banne Advantedge primary belt 
cleaner is a simple, quick and effective cleaner. 

Mounted on the head pulley, it features 
a single, long lasting urethane blade 
incorporating the patent-pending “Bubble 
Back” profile. 

This profile ensures constant blade tension as 
the blade wears and uses more of the blade for 
cleaning than competitive brands. 

The do it yourself maintenance results in fast 
blade change outs to ensure your conveyor belt 
stays running when you need it.

The Belle Banne Advantedge cleaner delivers 
effective cleaning without blowing your budget.

FEATURES

    COMPACT DESIGN

Mounts easily in tight chute locations 
and the blade can be mounted in a range 
of locations.

    THE ADVANTEDGE BLADE

The unique “Bubble Back” profile creates 
a varying attack angle and maintains a 
sharp cleaning edge as the balde wears.

Our urethane formulation and hardness 
provides the cleaning power of a metal 
blade.

Blades are easily retro-fitted to other 
brand cleaners.

    MINIMAL MAINTENANCE

The AdvantEdge cleaner can be installed 
by the operator with ease.

The quick change blade system means 
blade replacement is fast and allows you 
to get back to running your belts.

AdvantEdge Primary Belt Cleaner

CONTACT US

Mail:  PO Box 403 Ingleburn NSW 1890
Address: 7 Phiney Place Ingleburn NSW 2565

Phone:  
Email: 

+ 61 2 9618 9400 
info@bbcp.com.au 



     WHERE IS IT USED?

• Coal Fired Power Stations
• Sand and Gravel
• Glass Recycling
• Cement
• Steel Mills
• Heavy Metals

The Belle Banne AdvantEdge cleaner combines 
a compact design, advanced blade technology and minimal 
maintenance delivering value for money belt cleaning.

AdvantEdge Primary Belt Cleaner
Ordering Information

Belt
(mm) Item

Code
Item
Code

Item
Code

170001

170002

170003

170004

170005

170006

170007

170008

170009

170010

175001

175002

175003

175004

175005

175006

175007

175008

175009

175010

170011

170012

170013

170014

170015

170016

170017

170018

170019

170020

450

600

750

900

1050

1200

1350

1500

1650

1800

400

550

700

850

1000

1150

1300

1450

1600

1750

AEBB450

AEBB600

AEBB750

AEBB900

AEBB1050

AEBB1200

AEBB1350

AEBB1500

AEBB1650

AEBB1800

AEBB450-304

AEBB600-304

AEBB750-304

AEBB900-304

AEBB1050-304

AEBB1200-304

AEBB1350-304

AEBB1500-304

AEBB1650-304

AEBB1800-304

AEBB400-B

AEBB550-B

AEBB700-B

AEBB850-B

AEBB1000-B

AEBB1150-B

AEBB1300-B

AEBB1450-B

AEBB1600-B

AEBB1750-B

Ordering 
Number

Ordering 
Number

Ordering 
Number

Tip
(mm)

MILD STEEL STAINLESS STEEL REPLACEMENT BLADES

“GREEN MEANS CLEAN”

Belle Banne is a registered trademark of Nippon Tsusho Co. Japan




