



conveyor products

BELT WIDTHS

Belle Banne AdvantEdge cleaner is suitable for all belt widths from 400mm to 1800mm.

REVERSING CONVEYORS

The Belle Banne AdvantEdge belt cleaner can be used on reversing belts. Install one at either end, or one at the primary discharge end of your conveyor.

MINIMAL MAINTENANCE

Simple one pin blade change out and self adjusting side assemblies mean this cleaner requires low maintenance.

• STAINLESS STEEL

Belle Banne cleaners are available in either powder coated mild steel, or 304 stainless steel. 316 grade available on request.

CONTACT US

Mail: Address:

PO Box 403 Ingleburn NSW 1890 7 Phiney Place Ingleburn NSW 2565

Phone: Email: + 61 2 9618 9400



www.facebook.com/BBConveyorProducts

ABN 12 137 362 497

AdvantEdge Primary Belt Cleaner



The Belle Banne Advantedge primary belt cleaner is a simple, quick and effective cleaner.

Mounted on the head pulley, it features a single, long lasting urethane blade incorporating the patent-pending "Bubble Back" profile.

This profile ensures constant blade tension as the blade wears and uses more of the blade for cleaning than competitive brands.

The do it yourself maintenance results in fast blade change outs to ensure your conveyor belt stays running when you need it.

The Belle Banne Advantedge cleaner delivers effective cleaning without blowing your budget.

FEATURES

COMPACT DESIGN

Mounts easily in tight chute locations and the blade can be mounted in a range of locations.

THE ADVANTEDGE BLADE

The unique "Bubble Back" profile creates a varying attack angle and maintains a sharp cleaning edge as the balde wears.

Our urethane formulation and hardness provides the cleaning power of a metal blade.

Blades are easily retro-fitted to other brand cleaners.

MINIMAL MAINTENANCE

The AdvantEdge cleaner can be installed by the operator with ease.

The quick change blade system means blade replacement is fast and allows you to get back to running your belts.





AdvantEdge Primary Belt Cleaner Ordering Information

Belt (mm)	Tip (mm)	MILD STEEL		STAINLESS STEEL		REPLACEMENT BLADES	
		Item Code	Ordering Number	Item Code	Ordering Number	Item Code	Ordering Number
450	400	170001	AEBB450	175001	AEBB450-304	170011	AEBB400-B
600	550	170002	AEBB600	175002	AEBB600-304	170012	AEBB550-B
750	700	170003	AEBB750	175003	AEBB750-304	170013	AEBB700-B
900	850	170004	AEBB900	175004	AEBB900-304	170014	AEBB850-B
1050	1000	170005	AEBB1050	175005	AEBB1050-304	170015	AEBB1000-B
1200	1150	170006	AEBB1200	175006	AEBB1200-304	170016	AEBB1150-B
1350	1300	170007	AEBB1350	175007	AEBB1350-304	170017	AEBB1300-B
1500	1450	170008	AEBB1500	175008	AEBB1500-304	170018	AEBB1450-B
1650	1600	170009	AEBB1650	175009	AEBB1650-304	170019	AEBB1600-B
1800	1750	170010	AEBB1800	175010	AEBB1800-304	170020	AEBB1750-B

WHERE IS IT USED?

- Coal Fired Power Stations
- Sand and Gravel
- Glass Recycling
- Cement
- Steel Mills
- Heavy Metals

The Belle Banne AdvantEdge cleaner combines a compact design, advanced blade technology and minimal maintenance delivering value for money belt cleaning.

"GREEN MEANS CLEAN"